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Company
Number

NI.25436
NI.22226
NL31025
NI.31145
NI.32852
NI.27610
NI. 17329
NI.27521
NI.30442
NI.31677
NI.27930
NI.30644
NI.24336
NI.20744
NI.29423
NI.35472
NI.05816
NI.21974
NI.27971

NI.20944
NI.26375
NI.09297
NI.33192
NI.02928
NI.20930
NI. 10098
NI.13133
NI. 19263
NI.35479
NI.35501
NI.04237
NI.28389
NL26760
NI.26112
NI.31525
NI. 19451
NI.13213
NI.27417
NI.22500
NL35185
NI.26673
NI.32321
NI.28373
NL30770
NI.26548
NI.32065
NI.33170
NI.33774
NI.22578
NI.32859
NI.32109
NI.32108

Name of Company

Jordan Engineering (Steel Products) Limited
K.M.K. Developments Limited
Keady Filling Station Limited
Kedington (Northern Ireland) Limited
Kennedy Recruitment Ltd
Killynure Management (Enniskillen) Limited
King Snacks Limited
KMB Developments Limited
Lagan Press Limited
Latchmere Investments (NI) Limited
Lenwind Enterprises Limited
Louisa Limited
MG Enterprises Limited
Morgan & Stewart (Life & Pensions) Limited
Newtownabbey Community Enterprises Ltd
New Millennium Lights Ltd
Nicholls' (Fuel Oils) Limited
North West Marketing Limited
Northern Ireland Agoraphobia and Anxiety
Society— The
Northern Salmon Company Limited
P. McCusker and Sons Limited
P. Young & Sons Limited
PDR Plasterers & Building Contractors Ltd
Phoenix Wine & Spirit Stores Limited
Plexica Limited
Prentice Properties Limited
Prentice The Home Builders Limited
Print-n-Press Limited
R J S Design & Manufacture Limited
R W Enterprise Ltd
R.B. Investments Limited
Rath Properties Limited
Regeneration of Mourne Area Ltd
Reid Mouldings Limited
Sewing Attachments Limited
Shane Mechanical Services Limited
Sharpe Ventilation Services Limited
Simms Construction Limited
Spanboard Products Limited
Steelguage Engineering Ltd
Stewartstown Development Association Limited
Taylor Davidson Consulting Ltd
Taylor Davidson Limited
Top Tech Solutions Ltd
Trevarah Window Systems Limited
Trinity Bridge Limited
Trulook Ceilings Limited
TVC9 Broadcasting Limited
Tyrone Products Limited
Unicom Information Systems Ltd
Union Members Direct Ltd
Unions Member Services Ltd
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