Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Documer
Issue	 		
03/03/99	NI.25436	Jordan Engineering (Steel Products) Limited	D
>1	NI.22226	K.M.K. Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.31025	Keady Filling Station Limited	D
,,	NI.31145	Kedington (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.32852	Kennedy Recruitment Ltd	D
,,	NI.27610	Killynure Management (Enniskillen) Limited	D
,,	NI.17329	King Snacks Limited	С
,,	NI.27521	KMB Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.30442	Lagan Press Limited	E
,,	NI.31677	Latchmere Investments (NI) Limited	D
,,	NI.27930	Lenwind Enterprises Limited	D
,,	NI.30644	Louisa Limited	D
,,	NI.24336	MG Enterprises Limited	D
,,	NI.20744	Morgan & Stewart (Life & Pensions) Limited	D
,,	NI.29423	Newtownabbey Community Enterprises Ltd	D
,,	NI.35472	New Millennium Lights Ltd	С
,,	NI.05816	Nicholls' (Fuel Oils) Limited	D
,,	NI.21974	North West Marketing Limited	C
,,	NI.27971	Northern Ireland Agoraphobia and Anxiety	
	•	Society—The	С
,,	NI.20944	Northern Salmon Company Limited	C
,,	NI.26375	P. McCusker and Sons Limited	D
27	NI.09297	P. Young & Sons Limited	D
,,	NI.33192	PDR Plasterers & Building Contractors Ltd	D
,,	NI.02928	Phoenix Wine & Spirit Stores Limited	D
,,	NI.20930	Plexica Limited	D
,,	NI.10098	Prentice Properties Limited	D
,,	NI.13133	Prentice The Home Builders Limited	D
,,	NI.19263	Print-n-Press Limited	D
,,	NI.35479	R J S Design & Manufacture Limited	ECC
,,	NI.35501	R W Enterprise Ltd	CC
,,	NI.04237	R.B. Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.28389	Rath Properties Limited	D
,,	NI.26760	Regeneration of Mourne Area Ltd	C
,,	NI.26112	Reid Mouldings Limited	D
,,	NI.31525	Sewing Attachments Limited	D
,,	NI.19451	Shane Mechanical Services Limited	D
,,	NI.13213	Sharpe Ventilation Services Limited	D D
,,	NI.27417	Simms Construction Limited	
,,	NI.22500	Spanboard Products Limited	C
,,	NI.35185	Steelguage Engineering Ltd	ECC
,,	NI.26673	Stewartstown Development Association Limited	CC
٠,,	NI.32321	Taylor Davidson Consulting Ltd	D
,,	NI.28373	Taylor Davidson Limited	E
,,	NI.30770	Top Tech Solutions Ltd	D
,,	NI.26548	Trevarah Window Systems Limited	D
,,	NI.32065	Trinity Bridge Limited	D
,,	NI.33170	Trulook Ceilings Limited	D
,,	NI.33774	TVC9 Broadcasting Limited	CCC
,,	NI.22578	Tyrone Products Limited	В
	NI.32859	Unicom Information Systems Ltd	D
,,	NI.32109	Union Members Direct Ltd	D